

SUPR EME COURT OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5863-5865 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

C.C.E., BHOPAL, ETC. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. DIAMOND CEMENT, ETC. Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2754 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 382 of 2008
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 463 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 26/08/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Ms. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. M.P. Devanath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.P. Devanath, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Office to clarify if any interim application is pending
or not.

th
List again on 17 September, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)

Registrar