

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5863-5865 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

C.C.E., BHOPAL, ETC.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. DIAMOND CEMENT, ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 2754 of 2006
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 382 of 2008
(With office report)
Civil Appeal NO. 463 of 2008
(With office report)

Date: 02/12/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.
Mr.M.P.Devanath

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In CA Nos. 5863-65/2005 and 2754 of 2006, Registry to take
action as per Order dated 17.9.09. As these appeals are ready for
hearing.

In CA 382 and 463/2008, file not received.

List the matter on 12th January 2010.
(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar

sk