

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 382 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

M/S J.K.INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CENTRAL EXCISE,JAIPUR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents
and office report)

Date: 25/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr.M.P.Devanath,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Zaki Ahmad Khan, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR